GPR-Plus for Intermec 4400  Printers - Premium Wax Ribbon
To be used with Datamax TTL, TTT and Synthetic Paper
Part No Description
Case
Quantity
Case Weight
(lbs.)
295206 4.17"(106mm) x 1499'(457M) 18 21

Quantity
Case Weight
(lbs.)
295209 6.50" (165mm) x 502' (155M) 12 9
GPR Millennium for Intermec 3400/3600 Printers - Wax Ribbon
To be used with Datamax TTL, TTT and Synthetic Paper
Part No Description
Case
Quantity
Case Weight
(lbs.)
I34GPRM064153 2.50" (64mm) x 509' (153M) 36 10
I34GPRM076153 3.00"(76mm) x 509'(153M) 36 11
I34GPRM080153 3.15"(80mm) x 509'(153M) 24 8
I34GPRM090153 3.54"(90mm) x 509'(153M) 24 9
I34GPRM104153 4.10"(104mm) x 509'(153M) 24 10
I34GPRM106153 4.17"(106mm) x 509'(153M) 24 10
I34GPRM110153 4.33"(110mm) x 509'(153M) 24 11
I34GPRM114153 4.50"(114mm) x 509'(153M) 24 11
I34GPRM165153 6.50"(165mm) x 509'(153M) 24 18
I34GPRM170153 6.70"(170mm) x 509'(153M) 24 18
PGR Millennium for Intermec 3400/3600 Printers - Wax/Resin
To be used with Datamax TTL, TTT and Synthetic Paper
Part No Description
Case
Quantity
Case Weight
(lbs.)
I34PGRM083153 3.27"(83mm) x 509'(153M) 24 8
I34PGRM104153 4.10"(104mm) x 509'(153M) 24 10
I34PGRM114153 4.50"(114mm) x 509'(153M) 24 11
I34PGRM128153 5.00"(128mm) x 509'(153M) 24 13
I34PGRM152153 5.98"(152mm) x 509'(153M) 24 16
PGR Plus Millennium for Intermec 3400/3600 Printers - Wax/Resin
To be used with Datamax TTL, TTT and Synthetic Paper
Part No Description
Case
Quantity
Case Weight
(lbs.)
I34PGMP076153 3.00"(76mm) x 509'(153M) 36 11
I34PGMP104153 4.10"(104mm) x 509'(153M) 24 10
I34PGMP128153 5.00"(128mm) x 509'(153M) 24 13
I34PGMP170153 6.70"(170mm) x 509'(153M) 24 18
SDR for Intermec 8646/34003600 Printers - Resin Ribbon
To be used with Datamax Synthetic Paper and Fantastock Polyesters
Part No Description
Case
Quantity
Case Weight
(lbs.)
295230 4.09"(104mm) x 509'(155M) 24 9
SDR Millennium for Intermec 8646/3400/3600 Printers  - Resin
To be used with Datamax Synthetic Paper and Fantastock Polyesters
Part No Description
Case
Quantity
Case Weight
(lbs.)
I34SDRM076153 3.00"(76mm) x 509'(153M) 36 11
I34SDRM104153 4.10"(104mm) x 509'(153M) 24 10
I34SDRM165153 6.50"(165mm) x 509'(153M) 24 18